
DesignByU

Company Name

Contact Person

Profession

Adress

Postcode

Place

Country

Phone number

VAT number

Email

Website

A - baby 50/56 62/68 74/80 86/92 98/104 110/116

B - women XS S M L XL XXL XXL

C - men XS S M L XL XXL XXL

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 -€         

0 Total -€         

Payment Terms:

Transport: Truck

Shipping Terms: In house

Ship To

Quantity tolerance: Procent + /- 5%

Delivery date: a.s.a.p.

On this offer, our terms and conditions apply

Origin Turkey

Order form

Order Confirmation Signed By:

Total

Total 

Sizes

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Color

Hoofdweg 256

9695AV Bellingwolde

The Netherlands

Phone +31 624512610

KvK nummer: 66295467

BTW nr: NL8564.85.287.B01

Style name + code

Quantity 

total

Order information

Unit Price


